32

Across

1
5

9
10
11
12
13
15
18
19
21
22

24
29
30
31
32

Thin divider strip between window panes

Lumber 1" or less in thickness of any length or

width

Polite way to address to a male customer
Type of wood finish, abbr.

Small gouges that carve thin grooves or lines
Put up again

Visual presentations

Method of connecting two ends, 2 words
Become vague

Apply gently

Lumber size, 2 words

Thin strips of wood fitted between grooves to
make joints

Wood used in the making of violins
___the money

Compass direction, for short
Thickness of a saw blade

Change in color or texture in wood caused by
fungus colonies inside it

Down
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Oil that is often nondrying
Coniferous tree

What you have in stock

Brad, for one

Mixes

Putting together

Newport's state

Piece of furniture with drawers
Not tops or bottoms

Just sticking up above the surface
Self-  ping screw

Color of ebony

Arguments

Source of natural light

Genetic code letters

Allow

Trash receptacle

Cask or barrel, usually of wood

Inaccurate






